Date of Sanction and  

Amount of Loan 
Sanctioned

Rate of Interest

002000100000092
Housing Loan

29/01/2019        
Rs.30,00,000/-

10.50%

LNTC160034
Term Loan
30/12/2015       

Rs.30,00,000/-
13%

Total Outstanding as on 
date of issuance of 

notice.

Rs. 35,18,772.00 (Rupees 
Thirty Five Lakh Eighteen 
Thousand Seven Hundred 
Seventy Two Only) as on 
31.03.2025 plus Further 
Interest from 01.04.2025

Rs. 11,65,824.60 (Rupees 
Eleven Lakh Sixty Five 

Thousand Eight Hundred 
Twenty Four and Paise 

Sixty Only) as on 
31.03.2025 plus Further 
Interest from 01.04.2025  

Date of 
Demand 
Notice

Date of NPA

21/04/2025

21/04/2025

30/06/2023

30/06/2020

Description of Secured 
Asset(s)/ Immovable 

Properties

House No 1218A (wi th in